INFORMATION COMPLIANCE TEAM

University Offices, Wellington Square, Oxford OX1 2JD



Ref. FOI/20201013/3

10 November 2020

Reply to request for information under the Freedom of Information Act	
Your ref	Email of 26 October 2020
Request	1) PAT scores of Material Science Applicants who were invited for interviews for the last 3 years (2016-2019)
	2) The mean Physics Aptitude Test score of successful applicants for Material Science.
	3) The mean PAT score for Oxford Applicants successful for St Catherine College.

Dear Leo Liu,

I write in reply to your email requesting the above information, which is attached.

Yours sincerely

Information Compliance Team